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Head of Sales – NCA Ireland 

Barry.murphy@sage.com

Office: +353 (0)1 480 5444 | Mobile: +353 (0)86 021 4532 

linkedin.com/in/barrymurphysage
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‘If cars had developed as fast as PC processors….. they would 
go at 470,000mph, get 100,000 miles to the gallon, and cost 3 
cents’

Paul Otellini– Intel CEO 
January 2010
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Emer Duffy
Senior Sales Manager

Emer.duffy@sage.com

Mobile: +353 (0)87 269 5554 

linkedin.com/in/emerduffy

Thomas Hynes
Regional Account Manager

Thomas.hynes@sage.com

Mobile: +353 (0)87 269 5554 

linkedin.com/in/thomas-hynes-84a7b366

Natalie Alden
Internal Account Manager

Natalie.alden@sage.com

LoCall: 1890 923 208 | T. +353 1 4805225 

linkedin.com/in/nataliealden1

Vincent Fitzpatrick
Regional Account Manager 

Vincent.fitzpatrick@sage.com

Mobile: +353 (0)87 052 2028 

linkedin.com/in/vinnyfitz

Donal Doyle
Internal Account Manager

Donal.doyle@sage.com

LoCall: 1890 923 208 | T. +353 1 4805225 

linkedin.com/in/doyledonal

Colm Murray
Regional Account Manager 

Colm.murray@sage.com

Mobile: +353 (0)87 659 3690

linkedin.com/in/colm-murray-62343b27

Dublin & North Leinster

Munster & South 

Leinster

Connaught & Ulster
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Joanne Gilson
Business Development Manager

Joanne.gilson@sage.com

Mobile: +353 (0)87 189 9805 

linkedin.com/in/joanne-gilson

Stella Sweeney
Loyalty – Key Accounts

Stella.sweeney@sage.com

Office: +353 (0)1 6420800 ext 17128

linkedin.com/in/stella-sweeney-a3a3b74

Graham Jago
Loyalty – Key Accounts

Graham.jago@sage.com

Office: +353 (0)1 6420800 ext 17109

linkedin.com/in/graham-jago-4a6b9338

Simon Bell
Product Marketing Manager

Simon.bell@sage.com

Mobile: +353 (0)86 832 0245 

linkedin.com/in/simondbell

Karen Aherne
Marketing  

Karen.aherne@sage.com

Mobile: +353 (0)85 808 3322

linkedin.com/in/karenaherne

Mark Reid
Sage Live – Channel Partner Manager

Mark.reid@sage.com

Mobile: +353 (0)87 135 4706 

linkedin.com/in/markreidsage



Brent Pope



What next?

Speak to your account manager about fit for your practice & clients

Ask the experts in the room – Sage Live, Sage 50c, SAP , Network

Visit the roadmap www.sage.ie/roadmap

See what is coming

Log Your Requests

Vote!

Keep an eye out for updates around Sage 50c ahead of our launch in 

January


